
Number of Events Day of the Week FAFSA Event Name/Campus Name Campus Address Event Location Time 
1 Tuesday Oct. 1 Early College High School (Austin Community College RR) 4400 College Park Drive, Round Rock, Texas, 78665 ACC Computer Lab 6:30PM - 9:00PM 

2 Wednesday Oct. 2 Austin High School 1715 Cesar Chavez St, Austin, TX 78703 Library 5:30Pm - 8:00pm 

3 Thursday Oct. 3 Bowie High School 4103 W Slaughter Ln, Austin, TX 78749 College & Career Center in the Library 6:00Pm - 8:00pm 

4 Thursday Oct. 3 Ann Richards 2206 Prather Ln, Austin, TX 78704 Cafeteria, Library, and classrooms 6:00Pm - 8:00pm 

5 Saturday Oct. 5 Weiss High School 5201 Wolf Pack Drive, Pflugerville, TX 78660 Library and College Center 8:30am-12:30pm

6 Monday Oct. 7 Anderson High School 8403 Mesa Dr, Austin, TX 78759 Library 5:30PM - 7:30PM 

7 Tuesday Oct. 8 Early College High School (Austin Community College RR) 4401 College Park Drive, Round Rock, Texas, 78665 ACC Computer Lab 6:30PM - 9:00PM 

8 Wednesday Oct. 9 Stony Point High School 1801 Tiger Trail Road, Round Rock, Texas, 78664 Main Lecture Hall 5:30PM - 7:30PM 

9 Friday Oct. 11 LBJ High School 7309 Lazy Creek Dr, Austin, TX 78724 College & Career Center 4:00pm - 7:00pm

10 Saturday Oct. 12 Pflugerville High School 1301 West Pecan, Pflugerville, TX 78660 Library 8:30am-12:30pm

11 Saturday Oct. 12 Crockett High School 5601 Manchaca Rd, Austin, TX 78745 Library 8:30am-12:30pm

12 Saturday Oct. 12 Akins High School 10701 S 1st St, Austin, TX 78748  College & Career Center 8:30am-12:30pm

13 Monday Oct. 14 McCallum High School 5600 Sunshine Dr, Austin, TX 78756 College and Career Center 9:00am-3:00pm

14 Wednesday Oct. 16 RRISD Marahton FAFSA Day - Old Hopwell Building 1311 Round Rock Ave, Round Rock, TX, 78681 Old Hopewell Building 7:30AM - 7:30PM 

15 Thursday Oct. 17 Weiss High School 5201 Wolf Pack Drive, Pflugerville, TX 78660 Library and College Center 6:00pm-7:30pm

16 Saturday Oct. 19 Hendrickson High School 19201 Colorado Sand Dr., Pflugerville, TX, 78660 Library 8:30am-12:30pm

17 Saturday Oct. 19 Navarro (Lanier) High School 1201 Payton Gin Rd, Austin, TX 78758 Library 8:30am-12:30pm

18 Saturday Oct. 19 Hutto High School 101 Farm to Market 685, Hutto, TX 78634 Library 8:30am-12:30pm

19 Saturday Oct. 19 Eastside Memorial High School 1012 Arthur Stiles Rd, Austin, TX 78721 College & Career Center 8:30am-12:30pm

20 Tuesday Oct. 22 Round Rock High School 201 Deep Wood Drive, Round Rock, Texas 78681 Main Library 6:00PM - 7:30PM 

21 Tuesday Oct. 22 Pflugerville High School 1301 West Pecan, Pflugerville, TX 78660 Library 8:30am-12:30pm

22 Wednesday Oct. 23 Travis HS 1211 E Oltorf St, Austin, TX 78704 Library 5:00pm - 7:00pm 

23 Friday Oct. 25 Cedar Ridge High School 2801 Gattis School Road, Round Rock, Texas 78664 C210 (College & Career Lab ) 9:00AM - 4:00PM 

24 Saturday Oct. 26 John Connally High School 13212 North lamar, Austin, TX, 78753 College & Career Center 8:30am-12:30pm

25 Tuesday Oct. 29 Weiss High School 5201 Wolf Pack Drive, Pflugerville, TX 78660 Library and College Center 6:00pm-7:30pm

26 Wednesday Oct. 30 Austin High School 1715 Cesar Chavez St, Austin, TX 78703 Room 264 8:30AM-10:30AM

27 Wednesday Nov. 6 Stony Point High School 1802 Tiger Trail Road, Round Rock, Texas, 78664 Main Lecture Hall 5:30PM - 7:30PM 

28 Wednesday Nov. 13 Navarro (Lanier) High School 1201 Payton Gin Rd, Austin, TX 78758 Library 5;00pm-7:00pm

29 Thursday Nov. 14 Bowie High School 4103 W Slaughter Ln, Austin, TX 78749 College & Career Center in the Library 6:00Pm - 8:00pm 

30 Tuesday Nov. 19 Crockett High School 5601 Manchaca Rd, Austin, TX 78745 College & Career Center 5:30PM - 7:30PM 

31 Thursday Nov. 20 Travis HS 1211 E Oltorf St, Austin, TX 78704 Library 5:00pm - 7:00pm 

32 Friday Nov. 22 Cedar Ridge High School 2802 Gattis School Road, Round Rock, Texas 78664 College & Career Lab 9:00AM - 4:00PM 

33 Saturday Dec. 7 Akins High School 10701 S 1st St, Austin, TX 78748  College & Career Center 8:30am-12:30pm
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